
24-26 May 2018

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

200 m 

Time

Speed 

km/h

Final 1-6 Place

1 13 10007828183 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ Track Team Astana 10,524 68,42

2 66 10007271546 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS Mosco -UOR №
3 45 10009691593 VASIUKHNO Aleksandr RUS Mosco -UOR №
4 15 10010797292 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ Track Team Astana

5 47 10010654826 BOBRAKOV Evgenii RUS Mosco -UOR №
6 60 10007772209 SEMEKHA Aleksei RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

Final 7-12 Place

7 28 10009049979 NOVIK Uladzislau BLR Minsk cycling club 10,919 65,94

8 67 10007897295 SHARAPOV Alexandr RUS Mosco -UOR №
9 52 10009721202 NOSOV Aleksei RUS Marafon-Tula 

10 51 10007772108 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr RUS Marafon-Tula 

11 46 10010654927 SEVOSTIANOV Egor RUS Mosco -UOR №
12 29 10009017243 ZAITSAU Artsiom BLR Minsk cycling club

13 32 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU Lithuania National

13 61 10010178920 DMITRIEV Mikhail RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

13 44 10006319633 OMELCHENKO Sergei AZE Azerbaijan NT

13 33 10009181032 JONAUSKAS Svajunas LTU Lithuania National

13 31 10010737476 BURTSAU Eruk BLR Minsk cycling club

13 30 10013460853 VERAMCHUK Yauhen BLR Minsk cycling club

19 62 10015267275 GARANIN Roman RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

19 78 10010778704 DE PAUW Ayrton BEL Belgian cycling team

19 48 10008958033 TABOLIN Sergey RUS Mosco -UOR №
19 3 10075914002 VISHNEV Gleb BLR Minsk MGCOR

19 40 10016321242 RUDER Bogdan KAZ Kazakhstan NT

19 39 10010114555 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ Kazakhstan NT

25 42 10034981921 BEREBNEV Nikolay RUS Mosco -UOR №
25 43 10015267073 KUZMENKO Andrey RUS Mosco -UOR №
25 1 10015266467 NIKOLAEV Andrey RUS Sestroreck

25 38 10055137915 SZABO Norbert ROM Romanian NT

25 20 10009988152 KUZNETSOV Igor RUS Omsk Region

25 65 10015914347 KAZARINOV Kirill RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

31 41 10015914145 PERCHUK Pavel RUS Mosco -UOR №
31 21 10015961534 KOROBEYNIKOV Ivan RUS Omsk Region

31 2 10009181133 GAPONIK Maksim RUS Sestroreck

31 14 10009151326 SULTANOV Zaki KAZ Track Team Astana

Thurday, 24 May 2018 - Race distance: 6 laps

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel

Did not qualify from First round

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

Men's Keirin

Results and Final Classification



t/Speed t/Speed  Round: х6, => =6 t/Speed

1 47 BOBRAKOV Evgenii RUS 11,066 1 15 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ 11,405 1 13 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ 10,624

32 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU 65,06 32 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU 63,13 47 BOBRAKOV Evgenii RUS 67,77

39 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ 62 GARANIN Roman RUS 45 VASIUKHNO Aleksandr RUS

29 ZAITSAU Artsiom BLR 42 BEREBNEV Nikolay RUS 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr RUS

38 SZABO Norbert ROM 41 PERCHUK Pavel RUS 51 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr RUS

#Н/Д #### 29 ZAITSAU Artsiom BLR

2 52 NOSOV Aleksei RUS 11,261 2 29 ZAITSAU Artsiom BLR 11,363 2 66 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS 10,465

61 DMITRIEV Mikhail RUS 63,94 61 DMITRIEV Mikhail RUS 63,36 15 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ 68,80

20 KUZNETSOV Igor RUS 78 DE PAUW Ayrton BEL 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei RUS

41 PERCHUK Pavel RUS 43 KUZMENKO Andrey RUS 52 NOSOV Aleksei RUS

44 OMELCHENKO Sergei AZE 21 KOROBEYNIKOV Ivan RUS 46 SEVOSTIANOV Egor RUS

2 GAPONIK Maksim RUS 28 NOVIK Uladzislau BLR

3 66 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS 10,813 3 45 VASIUKHNO Aleksandr RUS 10,839

45 VASIUKHNO Aleksandr RUS 66,59 44 OMELCHENKO Sergei AZE 66,43 7 28 NOVIK Uladzislau BLR 10,919

33 JONAUSKAS Svajunas LTU 48 TABOLIN Sergey RUS 8 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr RUS 65,94

40 RUDER Bogdan KAZ 1 NIKOLAEV Andrey RUS 9 52 NOSOV Aleksei RUS

30 VERAMCHUK Yauhen BLR 10 51 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr RUS

42 BEREBNEV Nikolay RUS 11 46 SEVOSTIANOV Egor RUS

12 29 ZAITSAU Artsiom BLR

4 13 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ 10,969 4 46 SEVOSTIANOV Egor RUS 11,205

46 SEVOSTIANOV Egor RUS 65,64 33 JONAUSKAS Svajunas LTU 64,26

1 NIKOLAEV Andrey RUS 3 VISHNEV Gleb BLR 1 13 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ 10,524

65 KAZARINOV Kirill RUS 38 SZABO Norbert ROM 2 66 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS 68,42

31 BURTSAU Eruk BLR 2 GAPONIK Maksim RUS 3 45 VASIUKHNO Aleksandr RUS

78 DE PAUW Ayrton BEL 4 15 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ

5 47 BOBRAKOV Evgenii RUS

5 51 DUBCHENKO Aleksandr RUS 10,855 5 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei RUS 10,718 6 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei RUS

60 SEMEKHA Aleksei RUS 66,33 31 BURTSAU Eruk BLR 67,18

43 KUZMENKO Andrey RUS 40 RUDER Bogdan KAZ

48 TABOLIN Sergey RUS 20 KUZNETSOV Igor RUS

62 GARANIN Roman RUS 0 #Н/Д ####

14 SULTANOV Zaki KAZ

6 28 NOVIK Uladzislau BLR 11,173 6 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr RUS 10,923

67 SHARAPOV Alexandr RUS 64,44 30 VERAMCHUK Yauhen BLR 65,92

15 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ 39 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ

3 VISHNEV Gleb BLR 65 KAZARINOV Kirill RUS

21 KOROBEYNIKOV Ivan RUS 14 SULTANOV Zaki KAZ
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Final 7-12  place

Final 1-6 place

 Round: 6х6, х6=>6

Thurday, 24 May 2018 - Race distance: 6 laps



24-26 May 2018

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team 200 m Time

Speed 

km/h

Final 1-6 Place

1 106 10007272455 SHMELEVA Daria RUS Mosco -UOR № 12,382 58,15

2 80 10009045636 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS Sestroreck

3 105 10050548094 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina RUS Mosco -UOR №
4 118 10007739267 KOROLEVA Ekaterina RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

5 146 10036578276 SUMSKYTE Viktorija LTU Lithuania NT

6 97 10010640880 MAROZAITE Migle LTU Lithuania National

Final 7-11 Place

7 116 10009045434 GONCHAROVA Olga RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 12,225 58,9

8 112 10023525110 GRISHINA Serafima RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

9 82 10009118384 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya RUS Sestroreck

10 81 10010167806 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta RUS Sestroreck

11 119 10010880956 TASHBULATOVA Viktoria RUS RosVelo SSHOR №1
12 101 10079661737 NUGENT Clodagh IRL

Thurday, 24 May 2018 - Race distance: 6 laps
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Women's Keirin

Results and Final Classification



 Round: х6, => =6 t/Speed

QA1 106 SHMELEVA Daria RUS SA1 12,749

QB2 146 SUMSKYTE Viktorija LTU SA2 56,48

QC2 80 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS SA3

RA2 116 GONCHAROVA Olga RUS SA4

RB1 81 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta RUS SA5

RB3 101 NUGENT Clodagh IRL SA6

QB1 97 MAROZAITE Migle LTU SB1 12,688

QC1 118 KOROLEVA Ekaterina RUS SB2 56,75

QA2 105 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina RUS SB3

RA1 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya RUS SB4

RB2 112 GRISHINA Serafima RUS SB5

RA3 119 TASHBULATOVA Viktoria RUS SB6

SA4 116 GONCHAROVA Olga RUS 7 12,225

SA5 112 GRISHINA Serafima RUS 8 58,90

SA6 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya RUS 9

SB4 81 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta RUS 10

SB5 119 TASHBULATOVA Viktoria RUS 11

SB6 101 NUGENT Clodagh IRL 12

SA1 106 SHMELEVA Daria RUS 1 12,382

SA2 80 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS 2 58,15

SA3 105 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina RUS 3

SB1 118 KOROLEVA Ekaterina RUS 4

SB2 146 SUMSKYTE Viktorija LTU 5

SB3 97 MAROZAITE Migle LTU 6

Final 1-6 place

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel

24-26 May 2018

Women's Keirin

Results 

Thurday, 24 May 2018 - Race distance: 6 laps

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

Final 7-12  place



22-23 May 2017

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team 200 m Time

Speed 

km/h

Final 1-6 Place

1 137 10036069533 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS Mosco -UOR № 11,132 64,68

2 134 10036104289 GOLOV Viktor KAZ Kazakhstan NT

3 141 10034905836 KOMKOV Daniil RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

4 139 10036080142 KARASEV Danil RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

5 136 10036108535 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy KAZ Kazakhstan NT

6 132 10023551075 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ Kazakhstan NT

Final 7-12 Place

7 123 10016392374 DESTATSBADER Thibo BEL Belgian cycling team 11,724 61,41

8 128 10051132421 PROTSENKO Alexander RUS Omsk Region

9 121 10015977803 HLOVA Aliaksandr BLR Belarusian NT

10 133 10036103683 REZANOV Dmitriy KAZ Kazakhstan NT

11 127 10034949585 BELOKOPITOV Kirill RUS Omsk Region

12 135 10036103986 SIAZBEKOV Temirkhan KAZ Kazakhstan NT

13 142 10049917291 BORODULIN Maxim RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

13 138 10036021134 EREMENKO Anton RUS GBU RK SSHOR Cycling

15 140 10036045887 KUZNETSOV Maksim RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

15 131 10036037201 KRASAVIN Nikita RUS SSHOR Mos. obl.

17 130 10034934431 NAUMOV Maksim RUS SSHOR VELOGOR

17 143 10064098186 SHEREMET Nikita RUS Sestroreck

19 126 10034914728 KALGANOV Nikita RUS Omsk Region

19 129 10036041342 REPIN Konstantin RUS Omsk Region

19 122 10056604231 BRANEVICH Mikita BLR Belarusian NT

Thurday, 24 May 2018 - Race distance: 6 laps
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Results and Final Classification
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t/Speed t/Speed  Round: х6, => =6 t/Speed

1 141 KOMKOV Daniil RUS 12,188 1 136 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy KAZ 11,630 132 CHUGAY Andrey KAZt/Speed 11,335

135 SIAZBEKOV Temirkhan KAZ 59,07 133 REZANOV Dmitriy KAZ 61,91 141 KOMKOV Daniil RUS #### 63,52

133 REZANOV Dmitriy KAZ 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill RUS 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS ####

121 HLOVA Aliaksandr BLR 142 BORODULIN Maxim RUS 128 PROTSENKO Alexander RUS SA4

143 SHEREMET Nikita RUS 140 KUZNETSOV Maksim RUS 121 HLOVA Aliaksandr BLR SA5

140 KUZNETSOV Maksim RUS 130 NAUMOV Maksim RUS 133 REZANOV Dmitriy KAZ SA6

126 KALGANOV Nikita RUS

2 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS 11,653 134 GOLOV Viktor KAZ #### 12,058

2 139 KARASEV Danil RUS 11,492 123 DESTATSBADER Thibo BEL 61,79 139 KARASEV Danil RUS #### 59,71

132 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ 62,65 121 HLOVA Aliaksandr BLR 136 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy KAZ SB3

137 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS 138 EREMENKO Anton RUS 123 DESTATSBADER Thibo BEL SB4

136 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy KAZ 131 KRASAVIN Nikita RUS 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill RUS SB5

127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill RUS 143 SHEREMET Nikita RUS 135 SIAZBEKOV Temirkhan KAZ SB6 DNF

131 KRASAVIN Nikita RUS

129 REPIN Konstantin RUS

7p 123 DESTATSBADER Thibo BEL 7 11,724

3 134 GOLOV Viktor KAZ 11,369 8p 128 PROTSENKO Alexander RUS 8 61,41

128 PROTSENKO Alexander RUS 63,33 7p 121 HLOVA Aliaksandr BLR 9

123 DESTATSBADER Thibo BEL 8p 133 REZANOV Dmitriy KAZ 10

142 BORODULIN Maxim RUS 7p 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill RUS 11

138 EREMENKO Anton RUS 8p 135 SIAZBEKOV Temirkhan KAZ 12

130 NAUMOV Maksim RUS

122 BRANEVICH Mikita BLR

1p 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS 1 11,132

2p 134 GOLOV Viktor KAZ 2 64,68

1p 141 KOMKOV Daniil RUS 3

2p 139 KARASEV Danil RUS 4

1p 136 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy KAZ 5

2p 132 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ 6
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Thurday, 24 May 2018 - Race distance: 6 laps
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22-23 May 2017

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team 200 m Time

Speed 

km/h

Final 1-6 Place

1 170 10034991217 ANDREEVA Ksenia RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 12,501 57,6

2 149 10034919778 TYSHENKO Yana RUS Mosco -UOR №
3 172 10034990611 DIKAYA Aleksandra RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

4 151 10036080647 DOZHDEVA Anna RUS Mosco -UOR №
5 148 10062776259 ABRAMCHUK Alyona KAZ Kazakhstan NT

6 147 10036578478 SAVICIUTE Arune LTU Lithuania NT

Final 7-11 Place

7 150 10036068018 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia RUS Mosco -UOR № 13,518 53,26

8 183 10036080546 IVANUSHKINA Karina RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

9 188 10036016181 VOITSEKH Angelina RUS RosVelo SSHOR №1
10 184 10082013783 KLOCHKOVA Rigina RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

11 185 10064451531 MILENKAYA Polina BLR Minsk MGCOR

Thurday, 24 May 2018 - Race distance: 6 laps
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Results and Final Classification



 Round: х6, => =6 t/Speed

QA1 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia RUS SA1 12,788

QB2 149 TYSHENKO Yana RUS SA2 56,30

QC2 148 ABRAMCHUK Alyona KAZ SA3

RA2 183 IVANUSHKINA Karina RUS SA4

RB1 188 VOITSEKH Angelina RUS SA5

RB3 SA6

QB1 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra RUS SB1 12,622

QC1 151 DOZHDEVA Anna RUS SB2 57,04

QA2 147 SAVICIUTE Arune LTU SB3

RA1 150 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia RUS SB4

RB2 185 MILENKAYA Polina BLR SB5

RA3 184 KLOCHKOVA Rigina RUS SB6

SA4 150 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia RUS 7 13,518

SA5 183 IVANUSHKINA Karina RUS 8 53,26

SA6 188 VOITSEKH Angelina RUS 9

SB4 184 KLOCHKOVA Rigina RUS 10

SB5 185 MILENKAYA Polina BLR 11

SB6

SA1 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia RUS 1 12,501

SA2 149 TYSHENKO Yana RUS 2 57,60

SA3 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra RUS 3

SB1 151 DOZHDEVA Anna RUS 4

SB2 148 ABRAMCHUK Alyona KAZ 5

SB3 147 SAVICIUTE Arune LTU 6

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula
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Thurday, 24 May 2018 - Race distance: 6 laps

Final 7-11  place

Final 1-6 place



22-23 May 2017

0:18:03 49,86km/h

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team Laps Down

1 64 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. +1 lap

2 72 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE PORTO Leone +1 lap

3 19 10006895569 ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ Kazakhstan NT +1 lap

4 9 10007896992 GAINEYEV Robert KAZ Track Team Astana +1 lap

5 49 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir RUS Mosco -UOR № +1 lap

6 55 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur RUS SSHOR VELOGOR +1 lap

7 63 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

8 35 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav RUS MGFSO

9 54 10009193863 PROSTOKISHIN Andrey RUS Marafon-Tula 

10 77 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK Team Slovakia

11 26 10008705227 STASH Mamyr RUS Gazprom-RusVelo

12 17 10023453469 AZEN Gabiden KAZ Kazakhstan NT

13 11 10011044947 TURAR Assylkhan KAZ Track Team Astana

14 53 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey RUS Marafon-Tula 

15 59 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

16 57 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis RUS SSHOR VELOGOR

17 74 10010948553 CHREN Martin SVK Team Slovakia

18 71 10002301914 KHALMURATOV Muradjan UZB Uzbekistan NT

19 76 10009192247 STRMISKA Andrej SVK Team Slovakia

20 12 10006895266 PANASSENKO Nikita KAZ Track Team Astana

21 36 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii RUS MGFSO

22 7 10014587164 KHARLANAU Mikita BLR Belarusian NT

23 16 10015571615 SHTEIN Iogan KAZ Kazakhstan NT

24 25 10006453918 BELYKH Sergey RUS Omsk Region

25 56 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim RUS Marafon-Tula 

26 34 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny RUS MGFSO

27 50 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor RUS Mosco -UOR №
28 23 10010133551 DENISOV Nikolay RUS Omsk Region -1 lap

29 70 10009976028 SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon UZB Uzbekistan NT -1 lap

30 73 10005505439 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiros GRE PORTO Leone -1 lap

31 6 10010177708 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BLR Belarusian NT -1 lap

32 69 10010800023 IZMAYLOV Andrey UZB Tashkent -1 lap

33 68 10009007442 MEDVEDEV Sergey UZB Tashkent -1 lap

DNF 4 10015338613 TSIMOSHYK Uladzislau BLR Belarusian NT

DNF 22 10034909674 RAEVSKIY Rodion RUS Omsk Region

Elapsed time: Average Speed:

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel
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Thurday, 24 May 2018 - Race distance: 45 laps (15 km)



24-26 May 2018

0:13:11 45,51km/h

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team Laps Down

1 120 10008956114 STENBERG Anita NOR Norway NT +1 lap

2 102 10006462709 GONCHAROVA Alexandra RUS Samara Tula +1 lap

3 84 10010177910 TSERAH Hanna BLR Belarusian NT +1 lap

4 87 10008946717 SAVENKA Ina BLR Belarusian NT +1 lap

5 83 10008920950 PIVOVAROVA Polina BLR Belarusian NT +1 lap

6 98 10004623244 AUGUSTINAS  Evgenia RUS MGFSO +1 lap

7 111 10007498585 AVERINA Mariia RUS Marafon-Tula 

8 110 10009183557 KLIMOVA Diana RUS Marafon-Tula 

9 95 10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija LTU Lithuania NT

10 86 10015326990 SALAUYEVA Aksana BLR Belarusian NT

11 113 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

12 85 10010177809 SAVENKA Karalina BLR Belarusian NT

13 103 10010879441 ZOTEEVA Alena RUS Samara Region

14 99 10006065716 BACIKOVA Alzbeta SVK Team Slovakia

15 92 10010880451 GOLOVASTOVA Ekaterina RUS SSHOR Mos. obl.

16 108 10009118283 KALASHEEVA Tatiana RUS Udmurtia

17 96 10015874335 KAZLAUSKAITE Kristina LTU Lithuania NT

18 88 10009049171 NASKOVICH Taisa BLR Belarusian NT

19 89 10003100849 CHULKOVA Anastasia RUS Tatneft Velo

20 93 10023524908 GERASIMOVA Anzhelika RUS SSHOR Mos. obl.

21 119 10010880956 TASHBULATOVA Viktoria RUS RosVelo SSHOR №1
22 115 10034932916 KALYGINA Elena RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

23 109 10010881663 SAVONOVA Ekaterina RUS SSHOR VELOGOR

24 94 10015326889 PETCHENKO Alena RUS SSHOR Mos. obl.

25 90 10015151481 GRISHECHKO Viktoriya RUS Omsk Region

26 152 10034936552 ALIEVA Leila RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

27 114 10016191506 ANTIPOVA Angelina RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

28 104 10009692001 STEPANOVA Dariya RUS Tyumen Region -1 lap

29 91 10058808353 PASKO Anastasiya RUS Omsk Region -1 lap

DNF 117 10064705044 GRUMAND Kristina RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

Thurday, 24 May 2018 - Race distance: 30 laps (10 km)

Elapsed time: Average Speed:
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24-26 May 2018

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team 100 m 200 m

Speed             

km/h

1 13 10007828183 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ Track Team Astana 5,119 10,310 69,835

2 32 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU Lithuania National 5,096 10,325 69,734

3 67 10007897295 SHARAPOV Alexandr RUS Mosco -UOR № 5,172 10,468 68,781

4 60 10007772209 SEMEKHA Aleksei RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 5,177 10,504 68,545

5 66 10007271546 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS Mosco -UOR № 5,214 10,546 68,272

6 33 10009181032 JONAUSKAS Svajunas LTU Lithuania National 5,183 10,559 68,188

7 52 10009721202 NOSOV Aleksei RUS Marafon-Tula 5,245 10,574 68,092

8 15 10010797292 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ Track Team Astana 5,264 10,591 67,982

9 39 10010114555 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ Kazakhstan NT 5,286 10,658 67,555

10 1 10015266467 NIKOLAEV Andrey RUS Sestroreck 5,313 10,741 67,033

11 28 10009049979 NOVIK Uladzislau BLR Minsk cycling club 5,335 10,747 66,995

12 78 10010778704 DE PAUW Ayrton BEL Belgian cycling team 5,693 10,751 66,971

13 29 10009017243 ZAITSAU Artsiom BLR Minsk cycling club 5,298 10,754 66,952

14 65 10015914347 KAZARINOV Kirill RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 5,295 10,788 66,741

15 40 10016321242 RUDER Bogdan KAZ Kazakhstan NT 5,473 10,914 65,970

16 2 10009181133 GAPONIK Maksim RUS Sestroreck 5,386 10,983 65,556

17 44 10006319633 OMELCHENKO Sergei AZE Azerbaijan NT 5,395 10,990 65,514

18 30 10013460853 VERAMCHUK Yauhen BLR Minsk cycling club 5,448 10,994 65,490

19 21 10015961534 KOROBEYNIKOV Ivan RUS Omsk Region 5,459 11,037 65,235

20 38 10055137915 SZABO Norbert ROM Romanian NT 5,507 11,053 65,141

21 62 10015267275 GARANIN Roman RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 5,456 11,105 64,836

22 41 10015914145 PERCHUK Pavel RUS Mosco -UOR № 5,552 11,171 64,453

23 43 10015267073 KUZMENKO Andrey RUS Mosco -UOR № 5,961 11,189 64,349

24 31 10010737476 BURTSAU Eruk BLR Minsk cycling club 5,599 11,214 64,205

25 42 10034981921 BEREBNEV Nikolay RUS Mosco -UOR № 5,523 11,231 64,108

26 3 10075914002 VISHNEV Gleb BLR Minsk MGCOR 5,627 11,453 62,866

27 14 10009151326 SULTANOV Zaki KAZ Track Team Astana 5,681 11,492 62,652

28 20 10009988152 KUZNETSOV Igor RUS Omsk Region 5,674 11,547 62,354

29 37 10010853775 MCHEDLISHVILI Pavel RUS MGFSO 5,741 11,565 62,257

DNS 47 10010654826 BOBRAKOV Evgenii RUS Mosco -UOR №
DNS 46 10010654927 SEVOSTIANOV Egor RUS Mosco -UOR №
DNS 48 10008958033 TABOLIN Sergey RUS Mosco -UOR №
DNS 61 10010178920 DMITRIEV Mikhail RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

DNS 45 10009691593 VASIUKHNO Aleksandr RUS Mosco -UOR №

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

Men's Sprint

Results

Qualifying

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel

Fri 25 May 2018 - Race distance: 200m flying start (2,5 laps)



1/16 Final:12x3=> 1=12

1 13 VORZHEV Pavel 13 VORZHEV Pavel 12,220

31 BURTSAU Eruk 31 BURTSAU Eruk

2 32 LENDEL Vasilijus 32 LENDEL Vasilijus 11,244

43 KUZMENKO Andrey 43 KUZMENKO Andrey

3 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 10,980

41 PERCHUK Pavel 41 PERCHUK Pavel

4 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 11,115

62 GARANIN Roman 62 GARANIN Roman

5 66 SHURSHIN Nikita 66 SHURSHIN Nikita 11,039

38 SZABO Norbert 38 SZABO Norbert

6 33 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 33 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 11,316

21 KOROBEYNIKOV Ivan 21 KOROBEYNIKOV Ivan

7 52 NOSOV Aleksei 52 NOSOV Aleksei 10,652

30 VERAMCHUK Yauhen 30 VERAMCHUK Yauhen

8 15 PONOMARYOV Sergey 44 OMELCHENKO Sergei 12,501

44 OMELCHENKO Sergei 15 PONOMARYOV Sergey

9 39 NALYOTOV Maxim 39 NALYOTOV Maxim 11,956

2 GAPONIK Maksim 20 KUZNETSOV Igor

20 KUZNETSOV Igor 2 GAPONIK Maksim

10 1 NIKOLAEV Andrey 1 NIKOLAEV Andrey 11,655

40 RUDER Bogdan 40 RUDER Bogdan

14 SULTANOV Zaki 14 SULTANOV Zaki

11 28 NOVIK Uladzislau 28 NOVIK Uladzislau 11,383

65 KAZARINOV Kirill 3 VISHNEV Gleb

3 VISHNEV Gleb 65 KAZARINOV Kirill

12 78 DE PAUW Ayrton 78 DE PAUW Ayrton 10,832

29 ZAITSAU Artsiom 29 ZAITSAU Artsiom

42 BEREBNEV Nikolay 42 BEREBNEV Nikolay

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

24-26 May 2018

Men's Sprint

Results

Fri 25 May 2018 - Race distance: 2 laps
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/8 Final: 6х  => =6 /  final: х  => =

1 13 VORZHEV Pavel 13 VORZHEV Pavel 11,136 1 13 VORZHEV Pavel 13 VORZHEV Pavel 10,853

78 DE PAUW Ayrton 78 DE PAUW Ayrton 33 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 33 JONAUSKAS Svajunas

2 32 LENDEL Vasilijus 32 LENDEL Vasilijus 10,923

2 32 LENDEL Vasilijus 32 LENDEL Vasilijus 11,105 44 OMELCHENKO Sergei 44 OMELCHENKO Sergei

28 NOVIK Uladzislau 28 NOVIK Uladzislau

3 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 9,921

52 NOSOV Aleksei 52 NOSOV Aleksei

3 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 10,985

1 NIKOLAEV Andrey 1 NIKOLAEV Andrey 4 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10,838

66 SHURSHIN Nikita 66 SHURSHIN Nikita

4 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10,933

39 NALYOTOV Maxim 39 NALYOTOV Maxim /  final: х => =   round

1 13 VORZHEV Pavel 13 VORZHEV Pavel 10,671

60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei

5 66 SHURSHIN Nikita 66 SHURSHIN Nikita 11,282

44 OMELCHENKO Sergei 44 OMELCHENKO Sergei 2 32 LENDEL Vasilijus 32 LENDEL Vasilijus 11,091

67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr

6 33 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 52 NOSOV Aleksei 11,001 /  final: х => =   round

52 NOSOV Aleksei 33 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 1 13 VORZHEV Pavel 13 VORZHEV Pavel 10,628

60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei

Repechage 1/8 final: 2x3 => 1=2 2 32 LENDEL Vasilijus 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 10,883

1 78 DE PAUW Ayrton 44 OMELCHENKO Sergei 13,127 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 32 LENDEL Vasilijus

39 NALYOTOV Maxim 78 DE PAUW Ayrton

44 OMELCHENKO Sergei 39 NALYOTOV Maxim /  final: х => =   round

1 13 VORZHEV Pavel #Н/Д 0,000

60 SEMEKHA Aleksei #Н/Д
2 28 NOVIK Uladzislau 33 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 11,274

1 NIKOLAEV Andrey 28 NOVIK Uladzislau 2 32 LENDEL Vasilijus 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 10,947

33 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 1 NIKOLAEV Andrey 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 32 LENDEL Vasilijus

Final 1-2 places  1 round

1 13 VORZHEV Pavel 13 VORZHEV Pavel 10,557

67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr

Final 3-4 places  1 round

2 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 32 LENDEL Vasilijus 10,974

32 LENDEL Vasilijus 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei

Final 1-2 places  2 round

1 13 VORZHEV Pavel 13 VORZHEV Pavel 10,833

67 SHARAPOV Alexandr 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr

Final 3-4 places  2 round

2 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10,834

32 LENDEL Vasilijus 32 LENDEL Vasilijus

Final 5-8 places  Final 1-2 places  3 round

33 JONAUSKAS Svajunas 52 NOSOV Aleksei 10,941 1 13 VORZHEV Pavel

44 OMELCHENKO Sergei 66 SHURSHIN Nikita 67 SHARAPOV Alexandr

52 NOSOV Aleksei 33 JONAUSKAS Svajunas Final 3-4 places  3 round

66 SHURSHIN Nikita 44 OMELCHENKO Sergei 2 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 60 SEMEKHA Aleksei 10,915

32 LENDEL Vasilijus 32 LENDEL Vasilijus

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel

Results
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24-26 May 2018

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

1 13 10007828183 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ Track Team Astana

2 67 10007897295 SHARAPOV Alexandr RUS Mosco -UOR №
3 60 10007772209 SEMEKHA Aleksei RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

4 32 10009181234 LENDEL Vasilijus LTU Lithuania National

5 52 10009721202 NOSOV Aleksei RUS Marafon-Tula 

6 66 10007271546 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS Mosco -UOR №
7 33 10009181032 JONAUSKAS Svajunas LTU Lithuania National

8 44 10006319633 OMELCHENKO Sergei AZE Azerbaijan NT

9 39 10010114555 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ Kazakhstan NT

10 1 10015266467 NIKOLAEV Andrey RUS Sestroreck

11 28 10009049979 NOVIK Uladzislau BLR Minsk cycling club

12 78 10010778704 DE PAUW Ayrton BEL Belgian cycling team

13 15 10010797292 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ Track Team Astana

14 29 10009017243 ZAITSAU Artsiom BLR Minsk cycling club

15 65 10015914347 KAZARINOV Kirill RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

16 40 10016321242 RUDER Bogdan KAZ Kazakhstan NT

17 2 10009181133 GAPONIK Maksim RUS Sestroreck

18 30 10013460853 VERAMCHUK Yauhen BLR Minsk cycling club

19 21 10015961534 KOROBEYNIKOV Ivan RUS Omsk Region

20 38 10055137915 SZABO Norbert ROM Romanian NT

21 62 10015267275 GARANIN Roman RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

22 41 10015914145 PERCHUK Pavel RUS Mosco -UOR №
23 43 10015267073 KUZMENKO Andrey RUS Mosco -UOR №
24 31 10010737476 BURTSAU Eruk BLR Minsk cycling club

25 42 10034981921 BEREBNEV Nikolay RUS Mosco -UOR №
26 3 10075914002 VISHNEV Gleb BLR Minsk MGCOR

27 14 10009151326 SULTANOV Zaki KAZ Track Team Astana

28 20 10009988152 KUZNETSOV Igor RUS Omsk Region
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GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula
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Fri 25 May 2018 - Race distance: 2 laps



24-26 May 2018

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team 100 m 200 m

Speed             

km/h

1 106 10007272455 SHMELEVA Daria RUS Mosco -UOR № 5,694 11,543 62,375

2 97 10010640880 MAROZAITE Migle LTU Lithuania National 5,712 11,583 62,160

3 82 10009118384 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya RUS Sestroreck 5,735 11,678 61,654

4 80 10009045636 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS Sestroreck 5,759 11,702 61,528

5 112 10023525110 GRISHINA Serafima RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 5,810 11,778 61,131

6 116 10009045434 GONCHAROVA Olga RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 5,969 12,121 59,401

7 105 10050548094 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina RUS Mosco -UOR № 5,935 12,139 59,313

8 81 10010167806 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta RUS Sestroreck 6,146 12,441 57,873

9 118 10007739267 KOROLEVA Ekaterina RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 6,119 12,491 57,642

10 146 10036578276 SUMSKYTE Viktorija LTU Lithuania NT 6,288 12,777 56,351

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

Women's Sprint

Qualifying

Results

Tue 23 May 2017 - Race distance: 200m flying start (2,5 laps)
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/8 final: х  => = /  final: х  => =

1 106 SHMELEVA Daria 106 SHMELEVA Daria 13,285 1 106 SHMELEVA Daria 106 SHMELEVA Daria 12,768

81 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta 81 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta 118 KOROLEVA Ekaterina 118 KOROLEVA Ekaterina

2 97 MAROZAITE Migle 97 MAROZAITE Migle 12,959

2 97 MAROZAITE Migle 97 MAROZAITE Migle 12,442 112 GRISHINA Serafima 112 GRISHINA Serafima

105 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina 105 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina

3 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 12,573

116 GONCHAROVA Olga 116 GONCHAROVA Olga

3 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 12,388

116 GONCHAROVA Olga 116 GONCHAROVA Olga 4 80 ANTONOVA Natalia 80 ANTONOVA Natalia 12,299

146 SUMSKYTE Viktorija 146 SUMSKYTE Viktorija 146 SUMSKYTE Viktorija 146 SUMSKYTE Viktorija

4 80 ANTONOVA Natalia 80 ANTONOVA Natalia 12,467

112 GRISHINA Serafima 112 GRISHINA Serafima /  final: х => =   round

118 KOROLEVA Ekaterina 118 KOROLEVA Ekaterina 1 106 SHMELEVA Daria 106 SHMELEVA Daria 12,383

82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya

Repechage /8 final: х  => =

1 81 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta 146 SUMSKYTE Viktorija 12,567 2 97 MAROZAITE Migle 97 MAROZAITE Migle 12,036

112 GRISHINA Serafima 112 GRISHINA Serafima 80 ANTONOVA Natalia 80 ANTONOVA Natalia

146 SUMSKYTE Viktorija 81 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta

/  final: х => =   round

2 105 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina 116 GONCHAROVA Olga 12,850 1 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 106 SHMELEVA Daria 12,658

116 GONCHAROVA Olga 118 KOROLEVA Ekaterina 106 SHMELEVA Daria 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya

118 KOROLEVA Ekaterina 105 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina

2 80 ANTONOVA Natalia 97 MAROZAITE Migle 12,259

97 MAROZAITE Migle 80 ANTONOVA Natalia

Final 1-2 places  1 round

1 106 SHMELEVA Daria 106 SHMELEVA Daria 12,281

97 MAROZAITE Migle 97 MAROZAITE Migle

Final 3-4 places  1 round

2 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 80 ANTONOVA Natalia 12,272

80 ANTONOVA Natalia 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya

Final 1-2 places  2 round

1 106 SHMELEVA Daria 106 SHMELEVA Daria 11,616

Final 5-8 places  97 MAROZAITE Migle 97 MAROZAITE Migle

118 KOROLEVA Ekaterina 146 SUMSKYTE Viktorija 12,543 Final 3-4 places  2 round

116 GONCHAROVA Olga 116 GONCHAROVA Olga 2 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 12,376

146 SUMSKYTE Viktorija 118 KOROLEVA Ekaterina 80 ANTONOVA Natalia 80 ANTONOVA Natalia

Final 1-2 places  3 round

1 106 SHMELEVA Daria

Communique approved by the President of the Commisaires Panel 97 MAROZAITE Migle

Final 3-4 places  3 round

WARNING Rider № 146 SUMSKYTE Viktorija For entering the spriter's line 2 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 82 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya 0,000

 when the opponent was already there (1/8 final #3) 80 ANTONOVA Natalia 80 ANTONOVA Natalia

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

24-26 May 2018

Women's Sprint

Results 

Fri 25 May 2018  - Race distance: 2 laps



24-26 May 2018

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

1 106 10007272455 SHMELEVA Daria RUS Mosco -UOR №
2 97 10010640880 MAROZAITE Migle LTU Lithuania National

3 82 10009118384 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya RUS Sestroreck

4 80 10009045636 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS Sestroreck

5 146 10036578276 SUMSKYTE Viktorija LTU Lithuania NT

6 116 10009045434 GONCHAROVA Olga RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

7 118 10007739267 KOROLEVA Ekaterina RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

8 112 10023525110 GRISHINA Serafima RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

9 105 10050548094 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina RUS Mosco -UOR №
10 81 10010167806 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta RUS Sestroreck

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

Women's Sprint

Results and Final Classification

Fri 25 May 2018  - Race distance: 2 laps
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24-26 May 2018

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team 100 m 200 m

Speed             

km/h

1 132 10023551075 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ Kazakhstan NT 5,296 10,731 67,095

2 134 10036104289 GOLOV Viktor KAZ Kazakhstan NT 5,327 10,846 66,384

3 133 10036103683 REZANOV Dmitriy KAZ Kazakhstan NT 5,365 10,874 66,213

4 141 10034905836 KOMKOV Daniil RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 5,346 10,875 66,207

5 136 10036108535 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy KAZ Kazakhstan NT 5,358 10,889 66,122

6 128 10051132421 PROTSENKO Alexander RUS Omsk Region 5,436 11,005 65,425

7 137 10036069533 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS Mosco -UOR № 5,461 11,018 65,348

8 127 10034949585 BELOKOPITOV Kirill RUS Omsk Region 5,438 11,061 65,094

9 121 10015977803 HLOVA Aliaksandr BLR Belarusian NT 5,478 11,154 64,551

10 139 10036080142 KARASEV Danil RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 5,513 11,202 64,274

11 131 10036037201 KRASAVIN Nikita RUS SSHOR Mos. obl. 5,503 11,231 64,108

12 135 10036103986 SIAZBEKOV Temirkhan KAZ Kazakhstan NT 5,562 11,271 63,881

13 123 10016392374 DESTATSBADER Thibo BEL Belgian cycling team 5,684 11,277 63,847

14 129 10036041342 REPIN Konstantin RUS Omsk Region 5,708 11,529 62,451

15 138 10036021134 EREMENKO Anton RUS GBU RK SSHOR Cycling 5,734 11,711 61,481

16 142 10049917291 BORODULIN Maxim RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 5,905 12,034 59,830

17 122 10056604231 BRANEVICH Mikita BLR Belarusian NT 6,099 12,055 59,726

18 140 10036045887 KUZNETSOV Maksim RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 5,904 12,074 59,632

19 130 10034934431 NAUMOV Maksim RUS SSHOR VELOGOR 6,072 12,296 58,556

20 126 10034914728 KALGANOV Nikita RUS Omsk Region 6,207 12,524 57,490

21 143 10064098186 SHEREMET Nikita RUS Sestroreck 6,116 12,564 57,307

Fri 25 May 2018  - Race distance: 200m flying start (2,5 laps)
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/8 Final: 6х  => =6 /  final: х  => =

1 132 CHUGAY Andrey 132 CHUGAY Andrey 11,652 1 132 CHUGAY Andrey 132 CHUGAY Andrey 11,200

135 SIAZBEKOV Temirkhan 135 SIAZBEKOV Temirkhan 123 DESTATSBADER Thibo 123 DESTATSBADER Thibo

140 KUZNETSOV Maksim 140 KUZNETSOV Maksim

2 134 GOLOV Viktor 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill 11,510

2 134 GOLOV Viktor 134 GOLOV Viktor 11,633 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill 134 GOLOV Viktor

131 KRASAVIN Nikita 122 BRANEVICH Mikita

122 BRANEVICH Mikita 131 KRASAVIN Nikita 3 139 KARASEV Danil 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan 11,326

137 GLADYSHEV Ivan 139 KARASEV Danil

3 133 REZANOV Dmitriy 139 KARASEV Danil 11,587

139 KARASEV Danil 133 REZANOV Dmitriy 4 141 KOMKOV Daniil 141 KOMKOV Daniil 11,678

142 BORODULIN Maxim 142 BORODULIN Maxim 136 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy 136 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy

4 141 KOMKOV Daniil 141 KOMKOV Daniil 11,497

121 HLOVA Aliaksandr 121 HLOVA Aliaksandr /  final: х => =   round

138 EREMENKO Anton 138 EREMENKO Anton 1 132 CHUGAY Andrey 141 KOMKOV Daniil 11,108

141 KOMKOV Daniil 132 CHUGAY Andrey

5 136 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy 136 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy 11,960

127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill 2 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan 11,532

129 REPIN Konstantin 129 REPIN Konstantin 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill

6 128 PROTSENKO Alexander 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan 10,941 /  final: х => =   round

137 GLADYSHEV Ivan 123 DESTATSBADER Thibo 1 132 CHUGAY Andrey 132 CHUGAY Andrey 11,478

123 DESTATSBADER Thibo 128 PROTSENKO Alexander 141 KOMKOV Daniil 141 KOMKOV Daniil

Repechage 1/8 final: 2x3 => 1=2 2 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan 11,490

1 135 SIAZBEKOV Temirkhan 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill 11,967 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill

127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill 121 HLOVA Aliaksandr

121 HLOVA Aliaksandr 135 SIAZBEKOV Temirkhan /  final: х => =   round

1 132 CHUGAY Andrey 132 CHUGAY Andrey 11,212

141 KOMKOV Daniil 141 KOMKOV Daniil

2 122 BRANEVICH Mikita 123 DESTATSBADER Thibo 11,132

123 DESTATSBADER Thibo 133 REZANOV Dmitriy 2 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill #Н/Д 0,000

133 REZANOV Dmitriy 122 BRANEVICH Mikita 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan #Н/Д

Final 1-2 places  1 round

1 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan 11,478

132 CHUGAY Andrey 132 CHUGAY Andrey

Final 3-4 places  1 round

2 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill 141 KOMKOV Daniil 11,873

141 KOMKOV Daniil 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill

Final 1-2 places  2 round

1 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan 0,000

132 CHUGAY Andrey 132 CHUGAY Andrey

Final 3-4 places  2 round

2 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill 141 KOMKOV Daniil 11,577

141 KOMKOV Daniil 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill

Final 1-2 places  3 round

Final 5-8 places  1 137 GLADYSHEV Ivan

123 DESTATSBADER Thibo 123 DESTATSBADER Thibo 11,704 132 CHUGAY Andrey

134 GOLOV Viktor 134 GOLOV Viktor Final 3-4 places  3 round

139 KARASEV Danil 136 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy 2 127 BELOKOPITOV Kirill

136 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy 139 KARASEV Danil 141 KOMKOV Daniil
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24-26 May 2018

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

1 137 10036069533 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS Mosco -UOR №
2 132 10023551075 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ Kazakhstan NT

3 141 10034905836 KOMKOV Daniil RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

4 127 10034949585 BELOKOPITOV Kirill RUS Omsk Region

5 123 10016392374 DESTATSBADER Thibo BEL Belgian cycling team

6 134 10036104289 GOLOV Viktor KAZ Kazakhstan NT

7 136 10036108535 SHEVTSOV Dmitriy KAZ Kazakhstan NT

8 139 10036080142 KARASEV Danil RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

9 133 10036103683 REZANOV Dmitriy KAZ Kazakhstan NT

10 121 10015977803 HLOVA Aliaksandr BLR Belarusian NT

11 135 10036103986 SIAZBEKOV Temirkhan KAZ Kazakhstan NT

12 122 10056604231 BRANEVICH Mikita BLR Belarusian NT

13 128 10051132421 PROTSENKO Alexander RUS Omsk Region

14 131 10036037201 KRASAVIN Nikita RUS SSHOR Mos. obl.

15 129 10036041342 REPIN Konstantin RUS Omsk Region

16 138 10036021134 EREMENKO Anton RUS GBU RK SSHOR Cycling

17 142 10049917291 BORODULIN Maxim RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

18 140 10036045887 KUZNETSOV Maksim RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

19 130 10034934431 NAUMOV Maksim RUS SSHOR VELOGOR

20 126 10034914728 KALGANOV Nikita RUS Omsk Region

21 143 10064098186 SHEREMET Nikita RUS Sestroreck

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

Men's  Junior Sprint

Results and Final Classification

Fri 25 May 2018 Tue 23 May 2017 - Race distance: 2 laps
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24-26 May 2018

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team 100 m 200 m

Speed             

km/h

1 149 10034919778 TYSHENKO Yana RUS Mosco -UOR № 5,783 11,802 61,007

2 170 10034991217 ANDREEVA Ksenia RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 5,941 12,004 59,980

3 172 10034990611 DIKAYA Aleksandra RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 5,917 12,044 59,781

4 150 10036068018 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia RUS Mosco -UOR № 6,001 12,239 58,828

5 151 10036080647 DOZHDEVA Anna RUS Mosco -UOR № 6,080 12,392 58,102

6 147 10036578478 SAVICIUTE Arune LTU Lithuania NT 6,228 12,744 56,497

7 148 10062776259 ABRAMCHUK Alyona KAZ Kazakhstan NT 6,250 12,812 56,197

8 183 10036080546 IVANUSHKINA Karina RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 6,408 13,001 55,380

9 188 10036016181 VOITSEKH Angelina RUS RosVelo SSHOR №1 7,374 13,373 53,840

10 185 10064451531 MILENKAYA Polina BLR Minsk MGCOR 6,711 13,623 52,852

DNS 184 10082013783 KLOCHKOVA Rigina RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

Fri 25 May 2018 - Race distance: 200m flying start (2,5 laps)
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/8 final: х  => = /  final: х  => =

1 149 TYSHENKO Yana 149 TYSHENKO Yana 15,579 1 149 TYSHENKO Yana 149 TYSHENKO Yana 13,053

183 IVANUSHKINA Karina 183 IVANUSHKINA Karina 183 IVANUSHKINA Karina 183 IVANUSHKINA Karina

2 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 12,415

2 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 12,086 150 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia 150 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia

148 ABRAMCHUK Alyona 148 ABRAMCHUK Alyona

3 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra 12,373

147 SAVICIUTE Arune 147 SAVICIUTE Arune

3 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra 12,863

147 SAVICIUTE Arune 147 SAVICIUTE Arune 4 151 DOZHDEVA Anna 151 DOZHDEVA Anna 13,054

185 MILENKAYA Polina 185 MILENKAYA Polina 188 VOITSEKH Angelina 188 VOITSEKH Angelina

4 150 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia 151 DOZHDEVA Anna 12,588

151 DOZHDEVA Anna 188 VOITSEKH Angelina /  final: х => =   round

188 VOITSEKH Angelina 150 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia 1 149 TYSHENKO Yana 149 TYSHENKO Yana 13,194

151 DOZHDEVA Anna 151 DOZHDEVA Anna

Repechage /8 final: х  => =

1 183 IVANUSHKINA Karina 188 VOITSEKH Angelina 13,665 2 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 12,510

188 VOITSEKH Angelina 183 IVANUSHKINA Karina 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra

185 MILENKAYA Polina 185 MILENKAYA Polina

/  final: х => =   round

2 148 ABRAMCHUK Alyona 147 SAVICIUTE Arune 12,987 1 149 TYSHENKO Yana 151 DOZHDEVA Anna 12,928

147 SAVICIUTE Arune 150 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia 151 DOZHDEVA Anna 149 TYSHENKO Yana

150 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia 148 ABRAMCHUK Alyona

2 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 12,259

172 DIKAYA Aleksandra 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra

/  final: х => =   round

1 149 TYSHENKO Yana 149 TYSHENKO Yana 12,166

151 DOZHDEVA Anna 151 DOZHDEVA Anna

2 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 0,000

172 DIKAYA Aleksandra

Final 1-2 places  1 round

1 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 149 TYSHENKO Yana 12,566

149 TYSHENKO Yana 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia

Final 3-4 places  1 round

2 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra 12,759

151 DOZHDEVA Anna 151 DOZHDEVA Anna

Final 1-2 places  2 round

1 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 12,533

149 TYSHENKO Yana 149 TYSHENKO Yana

Final 3-4 places  2 round

2 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra 151 DOZHDEVA Anna 12,523

151 DOZHDEVA Anna 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra

Final 1-2 places  3 round

Final 5-8 places  1 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 170 ANDREEVA Ksenia 12,441

183 IVANUSHKINA Karina 147 SAVICIUTE Arune 12,703 149 TYSHENKO Yana 149 TYSHENKO Yana

150 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia 150 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia Final 3-4 places  3 round

147 SAVICIUTE Arune 188 VOITSEKH Angelina 2 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra 151 DOZHDEVA Anna 12,733

188 VOITSEKH Angelina 183 IVANUSHKINA Karina 151 DOZHDEVA Anna 172 DIKAYA Aleksandra
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TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

24-26 May 2018

Women's Juniors Sprint

Results 

Fri 25 May 2018  - Race distance: 2 laps



24-26 May 2018

Rank
Race 

number
UCI ID Name Nat Team

1 170 10034991217 ANDREEVA Ksenia RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

2 149 10034919778 TYSHENKO Yana RUS Mosco -UOR №
3 151 10036080647 DOZHDEVA Anna RUS Mosco -UOR №
4 172 10034990611 DIKAYA Aleksandra RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

5 147 10036578478 SAVICIUTE Arune LTU Lithuania NT

6 150 10036068018 DUBOVSKOVA Sofia RUS Mosco -UOR №
7 188 10036016181 VOITSEKH Angelina RUS RosVelo SSHOR №1
8 183 10036080546 IVANUSHKINA Karina RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl.

9 148 10062776259 ABRAMCHUK Alyona KAZ Kazakhstan NT

10 185 10064451531 MILENKAYA Polina BLR Minsk MGCOR

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

Women's  Junior Sprint

Results and Final Classification

Fri 25 May 2018  - Race distance: 2 laps
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Elapsed time: 32:25,0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 "+" "-"

1 72 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE PORTO Leone 40 36 36 2 5 3 1 5 4 3 0 132

2 55 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur RUS SSHOR VELOGOR 14 26 18 5 3 5 5 11 40 40 116

3 64 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 38 24 40 1 2 1 2 4 0 108

4 50 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor RUS Mosco -UOR № 26 40 30 5 3 7 0 104

5 56 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim RUS Marafon-Tula 36 1 38 5 2 1 5 20 20 103

6 36 10015958605 TIKHONIN Evgenii RUS MGFSO 2 30 16 2 3 3 27 40 40 96

7 63 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 34 34 26 23 0 94

8 26 10008705227 STASH Mamyr RUS Gazprom-RusVelo 24 32 32 1 14 0 89

9 19 10006895569 ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ Kazakhstan NT 28 14 34 1 10 1 0 87

10 12 10006895266 PANASSENKO Nikita KAZ Track Team Astana 12 38 24 2 1 1 8 0 78

11 16 10015571615 SHTEIN Iogan KAZ Kazakhstan NT 22 18 12 2 2 13 20 20 76

12 35 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav RUS MGFSO 1 28 14 5 3 5 26 20 20 76

13 73 10005505439 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiros GRE PORTO Leone 32 8 28 6 0 68

14 23 10010133551 DENISOV Nikolay RUS Omsk Region 18 16 20 2 9 0 56

15 69 10010800023 IZMAYLOV Andrey UZB Tashkent 6 20 1 2 24 20 20 49

16 10 10009840531 VASSILENKOV Roman KAZ Track Team Astana 8 12 1 5 3 31 20 20 49

17 18 10011212877 ZHUMAKAN Alisher KAZ Kazakhstan NT 1 22 1 3 2 32 20 20 49

18 49 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir RUS Mosco -UOR № 30 4 8 2 3 12 0 47

19 9 10007896992 GAINEYEV Robert KAZ Track Team Astana 20 2 1 1 21 20 20 44

20 57 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis RUS SSHOR VELOGOR 16 1 22 3 20 0 42

21 54 10009193863 PROSTOKISHIN Andrey RUS Marafon-Tula 1 1 1 2 5 8 2 20 20 38

22 53 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey RUS Marafon-Tula 1 1 2 5 3 3 15 20 20 35

23 74 10010948553 CHREN Martin SVK Team Slovakia 10 1 1 1 10 20 20 33

24 70 10009976028 SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon UZB Uzbekistan NT 1 1 1 19 20 20 23

25 77 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK Team Slovakia 4 10 1 29 0 15

26 5 10015979722 SHAKALETS  Ivan BLR Belarusian NT 1 1 10 17 0 12

27 59 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 1 6 4 1 33 0 12

28 68 10009007442 MEDVEDEV Sergey UZB Tashkent 1 1 6 28 0 8

29 7 10014587164 KHARLANAU Mikita BLR Belarusian NT 1 1 1 1 16 0 4

30 27 10008178801 MOISEEV Gleb RUS Novomoskovsk UORTO 1 1 1 18 0 3

31 71 10002301914 KHALMURATOV Muradjan UZB Uzbekistan NT 1 1 1 22 0 3

32 8 10010178011 MIRONAU Uladzislau BLR Belarusian NT 1 1 1 25 0 3

33 34 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny RUS MGFSO 1 1 1 30 0 3

DNF 24 10034906240 LUNEV Iurii RUS Omsk Region 1 1 1

DNF 76 10009192247 STRMISKA Andrej SVK Team Slovakia 1 1 1

DNF 22 10034909674 RAEVSKIY Rodion RUS Omsk Region 1

RUSSIA, Tula

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
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Fri 25 May 2018  - Race distance: 78 laps (25 km) with 13 sprints

Results and Final Classification

Average Speed: 50,17 km/h

Rank

Race 

numbe

r

UCI ID Name

24-26 May 2018

Team
Sprint number

Men's Omnium

4 Round -Men's Points Race
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29:07,0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 "+" "-"

1 110 10009183557 KLIMOVA Diana RUS Marafon-Tula 38 36 38 2 1 3 3 6 2 127

2 120 10008956114 STENBERG Anita NOR Norway NT 36 32 34 2 3 1 2 4 3 114

3 98 10004623244 AUGUSTINAS  Evgenia RUS MGFSO 34 20 40 5 1 5 5 2 4 112

4 84 10010177910 TSERAH Hanna BLR Belarusian NT 14 38 30 3 2 5 5 10 1 107

5 102 10006462709 GONCHAROVA Alexandra RUS Samara Tula 24 40 22 3 5 7 94

6 95 10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija LTU Lithuania NT 30 24 18 3 5 1 10 81

7 83 10008920950 PIVOVAROVA Polina BLR Belarusian NT 18 34 20 3 2 5 77

8 86 10015326990 SALAUYEVA Aksana BLR Belarusian NT 40 10 24 22 74

9 99 10006065716 BACIKOVA Alzbeta SVK Team Slovakia 26 16 28 2 12 72

10 89 10003100849 CHULKOVA Anastasia RUS Tatneft Velo 16 22 32 1 17 71

11 87 10008946717 SAVENKA Ina BLR Belarusian NT 20 12 26 5 3 13 66

12 92 10010880451 GOLOVASTOVA Ekaterina RUS SSHOR Mos. obl. 6 18 36 2 11 62

13 108 10009118283 KALASHEEVA Tatiana RUS Udmurtia 22 8 16 8 46

14 115 10034932916 KALYGINA Elena RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 12 30 1 1 1 16 45

15 113 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 28 4 10 1 24 43

16 93 10023524908 GERASIMOVA Anzhelika RUS SSHOR Mos. obl. 2 28 1 3 19 34

17 88 10009049171 NASKOVICH Taisa BLR Belarusian NT 1 14 12 2 23 29

18 94 10015326889 PETCHENKO Alena RUS SSHOR Mos. obl. 10 2 1 1 2 21 16

19 119 10010880956 TASHBULATOVA Viktoria RUS RosVelo SSHOR №1 8 1 4 15 13

20 91 10058808353 PASKO Anastasiya RUS Omsk Region 4 1 6 9 11

21 85 10010177809 SAVENKA Karalina BLR Belarusian NT 1 1 8 6 10

22 103 10010879441 ZOTEEVA Alena RUS Samara Region 1 1 2 5 20 9

23 109 10010881663 SAVONOVA Ekaterina RUS SSHOR VELOGOR 1 1 1 14 3

24 90 10015151481 GRISHECHKO Viktoriya RUS Omsk Region 1 1 1 18 3

Name Nat

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

22-23 May 2017

Women's Omnium

4 Round -Women's Points Race

Results and Final Classification

Fri 25 May 2018 - Race distance: 60 laps (20 km) with 10 sprints

Average Speed: 41,21 km/hElapsed time:
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DNF 96 10015874335 KAZLAUSKAITE Kristina LTU Lithuania NT 1 1 1

DNF 152 10034936552 ALIEVA Leila RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 1 1 14 20 -20

DNF 114 10016191506 ANTIPOVA Angelina RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 1 1 1

DNF 117 10064705044 GRUMAND Kristina RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 1 1 1

DNF 104 10009692001 STEPANOVA Dariya RUS Tyumen Region 1 1

DNF 107 10005791183 STRELTSOVA Galina RUS Mosco -UOR № 32 26

DNS 111 10007498585 AVERINA Mariia RUS Marafon-Tula 
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Elapsed timElapsed time: 0:46:18

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 "+" "-"

1 15 b 55 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur RUS SSHOR VELOGOR 3 3 2 5 3 3 1 2 1 3 5 5 3 5 7 40 84

r 56 10009692102 PISKUNOV Maksim RUS Marafon-Tula 3 3 2 5 3 3 1 2 1 3 5 5 3 5 40 84

2 18 b 50 10006886576 MANAKOV Viktor RUS Mosco -UOR № 5 2 5 3 5 1 5 1 1 5 6 2 40 79

r 49 10009047959 ILCHENKO Vladimir RUS Mosco -UOR № 5 2 5 3 5 1 5 1 1 5 6 40 79

3 8 b 19 10006895569 ZAKHAROV Artyom KAZ Kazakhstan NT 2 2 2 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 6 40 72

r 16 10015571615 SHTEIN Iogan KAZ Kazakhstan NT 2 2 2 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 3 3 2 2 40 72

4 16 b 54 10009193863 PROSTOKISHIN Andrey RUS Marafon-Tula 1 1 5 1 2 1 5 2 2 5 3 5 40 68

r 64 10009737568 ROSTOVTSEV Sergei RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 1 1 5 1 2 1 5 2 2 5 3 40 68

5 9 b 72 10004633247 VOLIKAKIS Christos GRE PORTO Leone 5 5 5 3 1 2 3 3 2 10 1 20 59

r 73 10005505439 VOLIKAKIS Zafeiros GRE PORTO Leone 5 5 5 3 1 2 3 3 2 10 20 59

6 12 b 10 10009840531 VASSILENKOV Roman KAZ Track Team Astana 5 3 3 3 4 3 40 58

r 9 10007896992 GAINEYEV Robert KAZ Track Team Astana 5 3 3 3 4 40 58

7 11 b 12 10006895266 PANASSENKO Nikita KAZ Track Team Astana 1 3 1 5 1 1 2 4 20 34

r 11 10011044947 TURAR Assylkhan KAZ Track Team Astana 1 3 1 5 1 1 2 20 34

8 5 b 26 10008705227 STASH Mamyr RUS Gazprom-RusVelo 3 5 1 2 13 11

r 35 10009194772 KULIKOV Vladislav RUS MGFSO 3 5 1 2 13 11

9 4 b 34 10005408742 KOVALEV Evgeny RUS MGFSO 12

r 63 10006450480 ZHURKIN Nikolay RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 12 0

10 17 b 59 10010167907 SUKHOV Maxim RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 14 20 -20

r 53 10009043919 MOSIN Sergey RUS Marafon-Tula 14 20 -20

11 10 b 18 10011212877 ZHUMAKAN Alisher KAZ Kazakhstan NT 1 8 40 -39

r 17 10023453469 AZEN Gabiden KAZ Kazakhstan NT 1 8 40 -39

12 7 b 77 10006902037 TARAGEL Filip SVK Team Slovakia 1 11 40 -39

r 76 10009192247 STRMISKA Andrej SVK Team Slovakia 1 11 40 -39

13 14 b 69 10010800023 IZMAYLOV Andrey UZB Tashkent 9 40 -40

r 68 10009007442 MEDVEDEV Sergey UZB Tashkent 9 40 -40

14 2 b 5 10015979722 SHAKALETS  Ivan BLR Belarusian NT 10 40 -40

r 8 10010178011 MIRONAU Uladzislau BLR Belarusian NT 10 40 -40

15 1 b 7 10014587164 KHARLANAU Mikita BLR Belarusian NT 15 60 -60

r 74 10010948553 CHREN Martin SVK Team Slovakia 15 60 -60

16 13 b 71 10002301914 KHALMURATOV Muradjan UZB Uzbekistan NT 16 60 -60

r 70 10009976028 SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon UZB Uzbekistan NT 16 60 -60

DNF 6 b 22 10034909674 RAEVSKIY Rodion RUS Omsk Region 40 -40

r 23 10010133551 DENISOV Nikolay RUS Omsk Region 40 -40

DNF 3 b 4 10015338613 TSIMOSHYK Uladzislau BLR Belarusian NT 3 40 -37

r 6 10010177708 BIALIAUSKI Kanstantsin BLR Belarusian NT 3 40 -37

Results 

Sat 26 May 2018  - Race distance: 120 laps (40 km) with 20 sprints

Average Speed: 50,17 km/h

TRACK CYCLING

GRAND PRIX OF TULA
RUSSIA, Tula

24-26 May 2018

Men's Medison

Team Total 

points
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Elapsed time: 32:25,0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 "+" "-"

1 4 b 111 10007498585 AVERINA Mariia RUS Marafon-Tula 3 3 5 3 5 2 2 3 5 5 6 2 42

r 110 10009183557 KLIMOVA Diana RUS Marafon-Tula 3 3 5 3 5 2 2 3 5 5 3 39

2 11 b 102 10006462709 GONCHAROVA Alexandra RUS Samara Tula 1 5 5 3 5 5 2 2 6 28

r 107 10005791183 STRELTSOVA Galina RUS Mosco -UOR № 1 5 5 3 5 5 2 2 28

3 3 b 84 10010177910 TSERAH Hanna BLR Belarusian NT 1 3 5 3 1 3 10 1 26

r 83 10008920950 PIVOVAROVA Polina BLR Belarusian NT 1 3 5 3 1 3 5 21

4 2 b 87 10008946717 SAVENKA Ina BLR Belarusian NT 5 1 2 3 5 2 2 4 20

2 r 86 10015326990 SALAUYEVA Aksana BLR Belarusian NT 5 1 2 3 5 2 1 19

5 12 b 95 10010807905 BALEISYTE Olivija LTU Lithuania NT 2 3 1 2 1 1 7 10

r 146 10036578276 SUMSKYTE Viktorija LTU Lithuania NT 2 3 1 2 1 1 10

6 8 b 103 10010879441 ZOTEEVA Alena RUS Samara Region 2 2 3 5 7

r 89 10003100849 CHULKOVA Anastasia RUS Tatneft Velo 2 2 3 7

7 1 b 88 10009049171 NASKOVICH Taisa BLR Belarusian NT 8 0

1 r 85 10010177809 SAVENKA Karalina BLR Belarusian NT 0

8 9 b 104 10009692001 STEPANOVA Dariya RUS Tyumen Region 4 3 20 -16

r 108 10009118283 KALASHEEVA Tatiana RUS Udmurtia 2 20 -18

DNF 5 b 94 10015326889 PETCHENKO Alena RUS SSHOR Mos. obl. 40 -40

r 93 10023524908 GERASIMOVA Anzhelika RUS SSHOR Mos. obl. 40 -40

DNF 6 b 92 10010880451 GOLOVASTOVA Ekaterina RUS SSHOR Mos. obl. 2 1 1 1 1 6

r 113 10014629604 ROSTOVTSEVA Maria RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 2 1 1 1 1 6

DNF 7 b 152 10034936552 ALIEVA Leila RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 40 -40

r 115 10034932916 KALYGINA Elena RUS GU TO CSP Tul. obl. 40 -40

DNF 10 b 91 10058808353 PASKO Anastasiya RUS Omsk Region 40 -40

r 90 10015151481 GRISHECHKO Viktoriya RUS Omsk Region 20 -20
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Results 

Sat 26 May 2018  - Race distance: 72 laps (24 km) with 12 sprints

Average Speed: 50,17 km/h
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Women's Medison


